
FRI/Saturday September 6th
2025 VAT 1 VAT 2CATEGORY PAIDCATEGORY

11:00 AM -

11:15 AM

11:30 am

11:45 am

12 NOON

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM 

1:00 PM

1:15  PM SET UP FOR FIRE DEPT

1:30 PM PAW PAW FIRE DEPT -HONOR LAWTON FIRE DEPT HONOR

1:45 PM PAW PAW FIRE DEPT HONOR HONOR

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM STUDENT STUDENT

4:15 PM FUN FUN

4:30 PM FUN FUN

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

- - --

- - -

- - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

- 0

---- - 0

0

0

? PD 100.00

- - - -

- - - - -

- - - - -

Lakes and Country CHARITY

POUR CHOICES CASH STOMPIN GROMPLINS CASH 

BRAIN STORM FUN JONES FARM FUN

- -

NARBUTAS FUN ARTURA NARBUTAS FUN   

FARMERS MARKET ROCKS! CHARITY TAMMYS BIRTHDAY TEAM

DEWEY DAWGS STUDENT

BAREFOOT CONTESSA CASH BERRY ON THE LAKE CASH

PIEHOLES CASH STOMP-A-SAURUS REX CASH

WORDS ON PAGES FUN SQUISH SQUAD FUN

TURTELY AWESOME CHARITY GRAPE DANES CHARITY

- - - -

ROYAL LITTLES PAW PAW

ROYAL QUEENS PAW PAW

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

PAID

LUCILLE BALL LOOK- A-LIKE CONTEST
SET UP FOR FIREMA

MATTAWAN FIRE DEPT

SKIBIDI GRAPE STOMPENHEIMER

BLOOMINGDALE OLDIES BUT GOODIE

CATEGORY

ROYAL LITTLES BLOOMINGDALE

ROYAL QUEENS BLOOMINGDALE

PAW PAW OLDIES BUT GOODIES



FRI/Saturday September 6th
2025 VAT 1 VAT 2CATEGORY PAIDCATEGORY

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM GIRL GANG STUDENT THE WINNERS STUDENT

- - - - -

- - - - -

- - - --- -

- - - - -

- - - - -FRIDAY STOMPS
FRI/Saturday September 6t VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID

FRI/Saturday September 6th 2025 VAT 1 CATEGORY VAT 2 CATEGORY PAID


